G SRS & Associates

Chartered Accountants

NET WORTH CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the total Net Worth of Mrs. Seema Singh D/o Late
Wishanath Singh residing at House no.17, Road no.1(A), Shivpuri, Patna-800023
(Bihar) is 22,055,746.00 (Two Crore Twenty Lakhs Fifty-Five Thousand Seven
Hundred Forty-Six Rupees Only). Full Details of the Net worth is attached with
this Certificate as Annexure (l).

FOR G SRS & ASSOCIATES
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

Place: - Patna A A
Date: - 04/01/2025 MRN. 421258
UDIN- 25421258BMJJOF1410 (Partner)

Office: Krishna Bhawan Compound, Behind Hotel Rajasthan, Frazer Road, Patna -800001
Contact: - +919304999496, Whatsaap:-+919504831389, Facebook: caram.shankar
Email: ca_ramshankar@live.com



JAnnexure (I

(A) Immovable Assets (Properties)

Name of Village
SI No.

,Anchal, District and state in

which property is situated (Full

Name & details of property
(Land, Huse/Apartment,Flat
No. and other buildings)

Details Such as Mauza, Khata No., Plot

Khata No. |Plot No. Total Area

Estimated
Value/MVR
Value (In Rs.)

Remarks

3

Smt Seema Singh

D/0 Late Wishanath Singh
Rajeshwari complex (deo
kothi)

Chankayapuri, A.P. colony
Thana:- Rampur

Muza:- Rampur

Dist.:- Gaya

Thana No.-9

Smt Seema Singh,

D/O Late Wishanath Singh
Muza:- Kita Chuhatar,
Village:- Bhawani tola,
P.0.: - Rampur

Thana:- Maner

Dist.:- Patna

Thana No.-06
Bihar-801108

Smt Seema Singh,

D/O Late Wishanath Singh
Muza:- Alampur

Village:- Gonpura,(Babanpura)
Thana:- Phulwari Sharif

Dist.:- Patna

Thana No.-68

Bihar-

(B) Movable Assets

Gold
Silver

House: - 4th Floor
Parking Basement Floor

Land

Land

Company Share (PSVS Enterprises LLP)

Company Share (EIIPL)

(c) Liabilities

LIC Loan

1467 113 1000 Sq feet

947 17/7105 4.218 decimals

4.164 decimals
Total (A)

886 407 (P)

Total (B)

Total (C)

NET WORTH {(A)+(B)-( C)} =

7,500,000.00

867,500.00

3,750,000.00
12,117,500.00

2,750,000.00
650,000.00
5,718,246.00

1,200,000.00

10,318,246.00

380,000.00

380,000.00

22,055,746.00

Place :- Patna
Date:- 04/01/2025




